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CHEOPS ST#25 meeting, Padova

Aula Nievo (Nievo Lecture hall), ground floor at the Palazzo Bo,
https://goo.gl/maps/xSTcaoCLhVz5vMvm9

30 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

30 min

60 min

90 min

60 min

15 min

45 min

30 min

45 min
15 min

12 Sept, Mon (open session)

CHEOPS mission, PSO report
CHEOPS ESA activity

SOC and operation

GTO and publication status

coffee

20 Papers in prep >100 days (about 5 min each)
Lunch break

cont. 20 Papers in prep > 100 days (about 5 min each)
CHOCO activity report

TS1

coffee

TS2

753

End of first day
Social Dinner

13 Sept, Tue (restricted session, see details in title)

90 min

30 min

45 min

45 min
90 min

60 min
15 min
45 min

RESTRICTED to Science Team members, not conflicted
Selection of Associate for mission extension

coffee

RESTRICTED to Science Team members, not conflicted
cont. Selection of Ass.

RESUME OPEN SESSION
P6
Lunch break

"topical discussion"
granulation noise
JWST task force
RV task force

End of second day

14 Sept, Wed (restricted attendance, see details in title)

90min

30 min

45 min

45 min

90 min

45 min

45 min

30 min
30 min

RESTRICTED to consortium members
PI matter and mission extension

coffee

RESUME OPEN SESSION
P5
P4

Lunch break

P3

P2

P1

coffee

End of meeting

Agenda, 12-14 September 2022 (v 1)

Chair D. Queloz

C. Broeg

K. Isaak

M. Beck, N. Billot
D Queloz

see attached document

D. Ehrenreich
A. Fortier

A. Cameron
S. Sousa

Chair D. Ehrenreich

D. Ehrenreich

D. Ehrenreich

|. Pagano

M. Lend!
M. Hotton
T. Wilson

Chair D. Queloz

W. Bengz, D. Ehrenreich

S. Barros
M. Lend!

D. Gandolfi
Y. Alibert
S. Udry
16h30



